
TERMINALES DE CONTROL 
PALETA

Descripción
Códigos: 0606322 - 0606334 - 0606348 - 0608654

gobantes.cl  Materiales eléctricos

Terminales de conexión para cables.

B (mm)

0606322

0606334 

0606348 

0608654

0,5

0,5

0,4

0,4

Rango AWGCódigos

4.75

4.75

6.35

6.35

d ø (mm) 

1.70

2.3

3.4

1.7

D ø (mm) 

4,3

4,3

5,7

4,3

L (mm) 

20.0

20.0

25.0

21.0

H (mm) 

10.0

10

14.0

10

Color

Rojo

Azul

Amarillo

Rojo


